
NORD#12 - Gesves
Gesves 1.2.2025

Pégase CO

Noël NIJSTEN
Borasca
Strecke : Challenge
Länge : 4800m
Zeit : 0:48:04 (10'01"/km)

5/34 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Johannes HEINSOO 0:37:08
2. Rémi DUJARDIN 0:43:22
3. Sébastien FRANCQ 0:44:04

1. 41 00:00:56 145m 6'26"/km
2. 31 00:01:20 00:02:16 270m 4'56"/km
3. 33 00:02:18 00:04:34 315m 7'18"/km
4. 56 00:03:18 00:07:52 390m 8'28"/km
5. 51 00:02:41 00:10:33 151m 17'46"/km
6. 35 00:02:26 00:12:59 351m 6'56"/km
7. 36 00:05:55 00:18:54 360m 16'26"/km
8. 37 00:01:45 00:20:39 316m 5'32"/km
9. 38 00:01:04 00:21:43 104m 10'15"/km

10. 39 00:02:05 00:23:48 377m 5'32"/km
11. 40 00:02:45 00:26:33 271m 10'09"/km
12. 43 00:07:37 00:34:10 360m 21'09"/km
13. 44 00:04:07 00:38:17 542m 7'36"/km
14. 45 00:04:25 00:42:42 286m 15'27"/km
15. 46 00:01:53 00:44:35 241m 7'49"/km
16. 47 00:01:15 00:45:50 202m 6'11"/km
17. 999 00:02:14 00:48:04 96m 23'16"/km
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